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FLOOR
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RIVER VISTA
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MENT PLAN

| SHOPS e

8 QUATERLY

(Installments)
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SHOP 01

SHOP 02

sHoR 03

SHOP. 04

SHOR O1

SHOR 02

SHOP 03

SHOPR 04

LOWER GROUND

LOWER GROUND

LOWER GROUND
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396

396

552

605

522

588

588

28,000

28,000

28,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

21,476,000

11,088,000

11,088,000

15,456,000

27,225,000

23,490,000

26,460,000

26,460,000

5,369,000

2,772,000

2,772,000

3,864,000

6,806,250

5,872,500

6,615,000

2,905,000

2,013,375

1,039,500

1,039,500

1,449,000

2,552,344

2,202,188

2,480,625

2,480,625

For Booking & Details

+92 304 1111 618

www.wirasatcom IO

Formorelnfo: @ BB O |

Wirasat.com

r-



