

RIVER VISTA



PAYMENT PLAN SHOPS

UNIT#	FLOOR	SIZE (Sq.ft)	RATE (Sq.ft)	TOTAL PRICE	25% DOWN PAYMENT	8 QUATERLY (Installments)
SHOP. 01	LOWER GROUND	767	28,000	21,476,000	5,369,000	2,013,375
SHOP. 02	LOWER GROUND	396	28,000	11,088,000	2,772,000	1,039,500
SHOP. 03	LOWER GROUND	396	28,000	11,088,000	2,772,000	1,039,500
SHOP. 04	LOWER GROUND	552	28,000	15,456,000	3,864,000	1,449,000
SHOP. 01	GROUND FLOOR	605	45,000	27,225,000	6,806,250	2,552,344
SHOP. 02	GROUND FLOOR	522	45,000	23,490,000	5,872,500	2,202,188
SHOP. 03	GROUND FLOOR	588	45,000	26,460,000	6,615,000	2,480,625
SHOP. 04	GROUND FLOOR	588	45,000	26,460,000	2,905,000	2,480,625